Roth Terms and Conditions Apply.
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PART #
DESIGN
CAPACITY
US Gallons
(Liters)
TOTAL
CAPACITY
US Gallons
(Liters)
PLUMBING
INCLUDED
HEIGHT
Inches
(mm)
WIDTH
Inches
(mm)
LENGTH
Inches
(mm)
WEIGHT
Pounds
(kg)
LIST
PRICE
USD
300 Gal. Tank, 1 compartment RMT-300-1 No $813.00
300 Gal. Tank, 1 compartment RMT-300-1P Yes $852.00
500 Gal. Tank, 1 compartment, RMT-500-1 No $1,124.00
500 Gal. Tank, 1 compartment RMT-500-1P Yes $1,162.00
750 Gal. Tank 1 compartment RMT-750-1 No $1,383.00
750 Gal. Tank 1 compartment RMT-750-1P Yes $1,423.00
750 Gal. Tank 2 compartments RMT-750-2 No $1,502.00
750 Gal. Tank 2 compartments RMT-750-2P Yes $1,540.00
900 Gal. Tank, 1 compartment RMT-900-1 No $1,779.00
900 Gal. Tank, 1 compartment RMT-900-1P Yes $1,818.00
900 Gal. Tank, 2 compartments RMT-900-2 No $1,896.00
900 Gal. Tank, 2 compartments RMT-900-2P Yes $1,936.00
1000 Gal. Tank, 1 compartment RMT-1000E-1 No $1,779.00
1000 Gal. Tank, 1 compartment RMT-1000E-1P Yes $1,818.00
1000 Gal. Tank, 2 compartments RMT-1000E-2 No $1,896.00
1000 Gal. Tank, 2 compartments RMT-1000E-2P Yes $1,936.00
1060 Gal. Tank, 1 compartment RMT-1060-1 No $1,926.00
1060 Gal. Tank, 1 compartment RMT-1060-1P Yes $1,965.00
1060 Gal. Tank, 2 compartments RMT-1060-2 No $2,043.00
1060 Gal. Tank, 2 compartments RMT-1060-2P Yes $2,083.00
1250 Gal. Tank, 1 compartment RMT-1250-1 No $2,295.00
1250 Gal. Tank, 1 compartment RMT-1250-1P Yes $2,334.00
1250 Gal. Tank, 2 compartments RMT-1250-2 No $2,413.00
1250 Gal. Tank, 2 compartments RMT-1250-2P Yes $2,453.00
1500 Gal. Tank, 1 compartment RMT-1500-1 No $2,784.00
1500 Gal. Tank, 1 compartment RMT-1500-1P Yes $2,823.00
1500 Gal. Tank, 2 compartments RMT-1500-2 No $2,902.00
1500 Gal. Tank, 2 compartments RMT-1500-2P Yes $2,941.00
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PART #
CASE
QTY WEIGHT
LIST
PRICE
USD
Security Seal SSLOCK $5.30
2" Pipe Seal ASTM C564 Approved PG2 $10.50
3" Pipe Seal ASTM C564 Approved PG3 $13.10
4" Pipe Seal ASTM C564 Approved  Fits SCH 40 PG4-2 $17.10
4" Pipe Seal ASTM C923 Approved  Fits SDR 35 PG4 $17.10
6" Pipe Seal ASTM C564 Approved PG6 $19.70
Riser Gasket RG24 1 $5.30
Riser Gasket Box of 30 RG24 (30) 30 $130.90
3/4" Butyl rubber sealant for riser-tank joint, 14' roll TJ-CS102 8 $13.10
4" Butyl sealant joint wrap for riser-riser joint, 50' roll RJ-CS212 6 $52.50
Partition Assembly PA 1 $151.70
Pump Platform STAR-PP18 1 $63.00
4" Effluent Filter EF-4 18 $23.90
6" Effluent Filter EF-6 9 $36.80
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PART # PALLET UPS WEIGHT
LIST
PRICE
USD
24" Threaded Cover STAR-24L 108 4 15 lbs. $93.50
6" Threaded Riser STAR-24R6 96 5 7 lbs. $52.50
12" Threaded Riser STAR-24R12 48 2 10 lbs. $86.10
ACCESSORIES
RISER SYSTEMSSYSTEM PRODUCTS
50"
(1270)

(5560)
Roth Terms and Conditions Apply.
Roth Global Plastics, Inc.
Valid as of April 18, 2011 Call Toll Free 866-943-7256
POLY TANKMULTITANK CISTERN AND SEPTIC
                                                             Price are subject to change without notice.
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PART # PALLET UPS WEIGHT
LIST
PRICE
USD
12 Hole Monster D-Box  (1 in, up to 11-out) 36 1 32 lbs. $165.90
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PART # PALLET UPS WEIGHT
LIST
PRICE
USD
18" Plug Cover STAR-18P 126 7 10 lbs. $77.70
24" Plug Cover STAR-24P 108 4 15 lbs. $91.40
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PART # PALLET UPS WEIGHT
LIST
PRICE
USD
18" or 24" Adapter STAR-18TA 135 4 5 lbs. $140.70
24" Pre-cut Adapter STAR-24TA 135 4 5 lbs. $143.90
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PART #
CASE
QTY WEIGHT
LIST